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Q17 - What percentage of the lectures did you view?

50 - 740/0 _

25 -49%
Less than 25% -
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 What percentage of the lectures did you view? 1.00 4.00 1.32 0.70 0.49 22
# Field Choice
Count
1 75-100% 77.27% 17
2 50 - 74% 18.18% 4
3 25 - 49% 0.00% O
4 Less than 25% 4.55% 1
22
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Q18 - The lecturers were good at explaining things

peiniely e _

Vst heree _

Neither Agree or
Disagree

Mostly Disagree

Definitely Disagree

0 2 4
# Field
1 The lecturers were good at explaining things

# Field

1 Definitely Agree

2 Mostly Agree

4 Neither Agree or Disagree

5  Mostly Disagree

6 Definitely Disagree

Minimum

1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Maximum

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.27 0.45 0.20 22

Choice
Count

72.73% 16

27.27% 6

0.00% 0

0.00% O

0.00% O

22



Q19 - The lectures made the subject interesting

peiniely e _

sty heree _
Neither Agree or
Disagree

Mostly Disagree

Definitely Disagree

0 2 4
# Field
1 The lectures made the subject interesting

# Field

1 Definitely Agree

2 Mostly Agree

3 Neither Agree or Disagree

4 Mostly Disagree

5 Definitely Disagree

Minimum Maximum

1.00 3.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

12 14 16 18

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.27 0.54 0.29 22

Choice
Count

77.27% 17

18.18% 4

4.55% 1

0.00% O

0.00% O

22



Q20 - The lectures were useful and relevant for the

module as a whole

peiniely e _

Vst heree _

Neither Agree or
Disagree

Mostly Disagree

Definitely Disagree

0 2 4 6 8
# Field Minimum
1 The lectures were useful and relevant for the module as a whole 1.00

# Field

1 Definitely Agree

2 Mostly Agree

3 Neither Agree or Disagree

4 Mostly Disagree

5 Definitely Disagree

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

2.00 1.27 0.45 0.20 22

Choice
Count

72.73%

27.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16

22



Q21 - Please give your overall judgement of the lectures

Excellent _
Good _

Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory
Poor
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 Please give your overall judgement of the lectures 1.00 2.00 1.23 0.42 0.18 22
#  Field Choice
Count
1 Excellent 77.27% 17
2 Good 22.73% 5
3 Satisfactory 0.00% O
4 Unsatisfactory 0.00% O
6 Poor 0.00% O
22

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q22 - Looking back at the lectures are there any other aspects you would like to

highlight?

Looking back at the lectures are there any other aspects you would like to...

Ed is a really good teacher, he always listen to our questions and explain to us in a detail. And | enjoy the lessons so much!
It would be better to focus also in real-life examples, so we can understander better how the theory could be applied

none

The lectures are very interesting and insightful.



Q7 - Name of Tutor

Name of Tutor
Edward Goldring
Edward Goldring
Edward Goldring
Ed Goldrin

Edward Goldring
Edward Goldring
Edward

Edward Goldring

Dr Edward Goldring
Dr Goldring

Edward Goldring

Dr Edward Goldring
Dr Edward Goldring
Mr Edward Goldring

Dr Edward Goldring



Q8 - What percentage of the seminars did you attend?

1

Less than 25%

o
N
IN

Field

What percentage of the seminars did you attend?

Field

75 - 100%

50 - 74%

25 - 49%

Less than 25%

Minimum Maximum

1.00 3.00

Showing rows 1 - 5 of 5

12 14 16

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.21 0.52 0.27 19

Choice
Count

84.21% 16

10.53% 2

5.26% 1

0.00% O

19



Q9 - The tutor was good at explaining things when necessary

peiniely e _

Vst heree _

Neither Agree or
Disagree

Mostly Disagree

Definitely Disagree

1 The tutor was good at explaining things when necessary

# Field

1 Definitely Agree

2 Mostly Agree

3 Neither Agree or Disagree

4 Mostly Disagree

5 Definitely Disagree

8 10
Minimum Maximum
1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

12 14 16

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.16 0.36 0.13 19

Choice
Count

84.21%

15.79%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16

19



Q10 - The seminars encouraged active engagement

peiniely e _
Vst heree _

Neither Agree or
Disagree

Mostly Disagree

Definitely Disagree

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1 The seminars encouraged active engagement 1.00 2.00 1.21 0.41 0.17 19

4 Field Choice
Count

1 Definitely Agree 78.95% 15

2 Mostly Agree 21.05% 4

3 Neither Agree or Disagree 0.00% O

4 Mostly Disagree 0.00% O

5 Definitely Disagree 0.00% O

19

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q11 - Please give your overall judgement of the seminars

Excellent _

Good _

Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory
Poor
0 2 4
# Field
1 Please give your overall judgement of the seminars
#  Field

1 Excellent

2 Good

3 Satisfactory

4 Unsatisfactory

5 Poor

Minimum Maximum

1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

10 12 14 16

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.21 0.41 0.17 19

Choice
Count

78.95% 15

21.05% 4

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

19



Q12 - Looking back on the seminars are there any particular aspects you would like to

highlight?

Looking back on the seminars are there any particular aspects you would lik...
It's very helpful when seminar tutors attach the readings to the weeks (as you did) in the seminars tab, thanks for doing that!
It could be interesting having more case studies

none



Q13 - The workload on this module was manageable

peiniely e _
Vst heree _

Neither Agree or
Disagree

Mostly Disagree -

Definitely Disagree

o
[N
N
w

# Field

1 The workload on this module was manageable

# Field

1 Definitely Agree

2 Mostly Agree

3 Neither Agree or Disagree

4 Mostly Disagree

5 Definitely Disagree

5 6 7
Minimum Maximum
1.00 4.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.47 0.75 0.57 19

Choice
Count

63.16% 12

31.58% 6

0.00% 0

5.26% 1

0.00% O

19



Q14 - The module is well organised and runs smoothly

Mostly Agree

Neither Agree or
Disagree

peiniely e _

Mostly Disagree

Definitely Disagree

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 The module is well organised and runs smoothly 1.00 3.00 1.32 0.65 0.43 19
4 Field Choice
Count
1 Definitely Agree 78.95% 15
2 Mostly Agree 10.53% 2
3 Neither Agree or Disagree 10.53% 2
4 Mostly Disagree 0.00% O
5 Definitely Disagree 0.00% O

19

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q15 - Feedback and guidance on this module was available when | needed it

peiniely e _
Vst heree _

Neither Agree or
Disagree

Mostly Disagree

Definitely Disagree

# Field Minimum
Feedback and guidance on this module was available when |
1 . 1.00
needed it
# Field

1 Definitely Agree

2 Mostly Agree

3 Neither Agree or Disagree

4 Mostly Disagree

5 Definitely Disagree

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

10 12 14 16
Maximum Mean S.td‘ Variance Count
Deviation
2.00 1.16 0.36 0.13 19

Choice
Count
84.21% 16
15.79% 3
0.00% O
0.00% O
0.00% O
19



Q16 - Looking back on the module as a whole, is there anything else you would like to

highlight

Looking back on the module as a whole, is there anything else you would lik...

none

End of Report



